Sessions are from 7:00-8:30pm
Email Jason Curtis (Curtisj@oasd.org) to volunteer!

September

Mon  September 9
Weds September 11
Mon  September 16
Weds September 18
Mon  September 23
Weds September 25
Mon  September 30
October

Weds October 2
Mon  October 7
Weds October 9
Mon  October 14
Weds October 16
Mon  October 21
Weds October 23
Mon  October 28
Weds October 30
November

Mon  November 4
Weds November 6
Mon  November 11
Weds November 13
Mon  November 18
Weds November 20
Mon  November 25
Weds November 27
December

Mon  December 2
Weds December 4
Mon  December9
Weds December 11
Mon  December 16
Weds December 18
January

Mon  January 6

CANCELLED: Powder Puff and Bonfire

Help needed

CANCELLED: No School

Help Needed

CANCELLED: Thanksgiving Week
CANCELLED: Thanksgiving Week

Help Needed

Help Needed
CANCELLED

Help Needed


mailto:Curtisj@oasd.org

Weds
Mon
Weds
Mon
Weds
Mon
Weds

January 8

January 13
January 15
January 20
January 22
January 27
January 29

CANCELLED: Freshmen Information Night

CANCELLED: No School



